
OIL INDIA LIMITED

CORPORATE OFFICE

NOIDA

ORDERS/CONTRACTS - VALUE ABOVE Rs. 5 LAKHS,  PLACED FROM CORPORATE OFFICE DURING NOVEMBER 2012

Tender No Description Mode of tender Bidding Type Bid Closing date
No of tenders 

received

Nos & names of parties  

qualified after 

technical evaluation

Nos & Names 

of parties 

not  qualified after 

technical evaluation

Whether 

contract was 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/

evaluated

 L-1

Name of 

contractor/

supplier

PO / Contract No.

 &  date

Value of 

contract 

(Rs./lakhs)

Scheduled date of

 completion of 

supplies/services.

(DD/MM/YY)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 10 12 13

OIL 62/7/ENQ-

752 dated 

20.09.2012

Preparation of 

Accounting Manual for 

JV/NELP/Overseas 

Blocks

Limited Tender 

Single Stage 

Composite Bid 

System

04.10.2012 TWO

TWO

1) M/s. PricewaterhouseCoopers 

Pvt. Ltd.

2) M/s. Ernst & Young Pvt. Ltd.

NONE Yes 
M/s. Ernst & Young 

Pvt. Ltd.

OIL 62/7/CONT-2682 

dated 06.11.2012
7.3 31.12.2012

OIL 62/7/LOA-2686 

dated 08.11.2012 

(7905726/LCP dt 

27.11.2012) for 

Supply of 54MW 

Plant

27,054.00           31.03.2013

OIL 62/7/LOA-2686 

dated 08.11.2012 

(7905727/LCP dt 

27.11.2012) for 

Erection & 

Commissioning

3,812.61             31.03.2013

OIL 62/7/LOA-2686 

dated 08.11.2012  for 

Operation & Maint. 

 4,643.09

(for 10 years) 
30.05.2033

OIL 62/7/ENQ-

683 dated 

27.03.2012

AMC for GeoFrame 

License & Associated 

Modules at PEAK 

Centre, OIL House, 

NOIDA

Single Tender 

issued to 

Proprietary 

Service Provider

Single Stage 

Composite Bid 

System

11.04.2012 ONE

ONE

M/s. Schlumberger Solutions Pvt. 

Ltd., Gurgaon

NONE N/A

M/s. Schlumberger 

Solutions Pvt. Ltd., 

Gurgaon

OIL 62/7/CONT-2687 

dated 15.11.2012

135.02

(US$ 260,058.00)
30.06.2014

TWO

1) M/s. Suzlon Energy Limited, 

Ahmadabad

2) M/s. Inox  Wind Limited, Noida

ONE

1. M/s. Gamesa Wind 

Turbines Private Limited 

Yes 
M/s. Inox  Wind 

Limited, Noida

CLI7262P13 

dated 

31.08.2012 

Engineering, 

Procurement and 

Construction (EPC) of 

50 (±10%) MW 

capacity Wind Energy 

Project at suitable site 

anywhere in India with 

its Comprehensive 

Operation & 

Maintenance for 20 

years.

Open Domestic E-

Tender

Single Stage 

Two Bid 

System

28.09.2012  THREE


